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Friday, March 29, 2024 

University of Illinois Extension 

Effingham County 
1209 Wenthe Drive, Effingham, IL 62401 

6 p.m.  4-H Public Speaking  

 

Saturday, June 22, 2024 

First Baptist Church 
213 W Fayette Ave., Effingham, IL 62401 

 
9-11 a.m.  Foods/Clothing  

11:30 a.m.  Fashion Review 

 

Saturday, July 20, 2024 

Effingham County Fairgrounds 
 

9:00-Noon General Projects Show   

 

Friday, July 26, 2024 
 

5:15 p.m. Flag Raising Ceremony/4-H Award Show  

in show ring. 

2 p.m.  Blood Draw 

4 p.m.  Boer Goat Check-in  

   Poultry & Waterfowl Check-in 

5 p.m.  Beef Check-in 

7 p.m.  Boer Goat Weigh-in 

7:30 p.m. Beef Weigh-in 

 

Saturday, July 27, 2024 
 

7:45 a.m. Sheep Check-in & Weigh-in  

8 a.m.  Swine Check-in &  

Weigh-in 

9 a.m. 4-H Poultry & Waterfowl  

10:30 a.m. 4-H Boer Goat Show 

  4-H Tractor Driving Contest 

 

Sunday, July 28, 2024 
 

12 p.m. 4-H Beef Show 

6 p.m.  Master Showmanship 

 

Monday, July 29, 2024 
 

8 a.m.  4-H Swine Show  

3 p.m.  4-H Sheep Show  

 

Tuesday, July 30, 2024  
 

8 a.m.  Dairy Goat Weigh-in/Check-in 

9 a.m.  4-H Dairy Goat Show 

3 p.m.  Dairy Cattle Check-in 

5-8 p.m. Rabbit check-in  

5 p.m.   Dog Show 

 

 

Wednesday, July 31, 2024 
 

8 a.m.  4-H Rabbit Show  

  4-H Cat Show – Will begin after  

Jr. Cat Show 

10 a.m.  Pygmy Goat Check-in 

5:30 p.m. Youth Auction 

 

Thursday, August 1, 2024 
 

9 a.m.  4-H Dairy Cattle Show 

1 p.m.   4-H Pygmy Goat Show

 

Friday, August 2, 2024 
 

8:30 a.m.  4-H Llama & Alpaca  

Check-in  

9 a.m.   4-H Llama & Alpaca Show 

 

Saturday, August 3, 2024 
 

7:15–7:45 a.m. Horse Check-in 

8 a.m.   Horse Exhibitor meeting  

8:30 a.m.   4-H Horse Show 

2024 EFFINGHAM COUNTY 4-H FAIR SHOW SCHEDULE 

To Make the Best Better 

ALL EXHIBITS ARE OPEN FOR PUBLIC VIEWING. All exhibits are 
held at the Effingham County Fairgrounds, 722 E Cumberland Road, 

Altamont, IL 62411, except Foods/Clothing and Public Speaking. Date, 
time, and location listed above. 


